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BERTAI OLA | NSEME ROBLES ET
GANDY GDAY VALVERDE TV TL TY
AM GHETTI MAGNI FI CO ET TV TL
ROYAL JEEV. SCOLARI ET TV TL TY
LI BU I NSEME ATTILA ET TV TL TY
ALFRAG ROYAL MOM BELLINI ET

I NSEME EPI C LAGUARDI A ET TV TL
AM GHETTI I NS ARI STOCRAT TL TY
CERESI O WNDJET ET TV TL TY RF
I NSEME W NGVAN ET

ALL. NURE SECRETARI AT TV TL TY
OSCAR | NSEME | TALO TV TY
CASTELBOSCO INS. JUDO TV TL TY
KOEPON | NSEME GELDOF TV TL
C.ME. ROYAL BENI TEZ

ALL. PABLO | NSEME OBLIVION TY
ALL MEI.ROYAL CHAVEZ TV TL TY
SI LA WAS MOM W LAND ET
CAMPOGALLO ZAMAGNI TV TL TY ET
CERETTESE INS MOSS ET TV TL TY
AM GHETTI MOM GARCIA TV TL TY
GO FARM KENYA ET

TRIONE | NSEME CALIF ET

TRIONE INS. VIGOR ET TV TL TY
ROYAL | DEVRA ESTI ARTE

PI' ROLO PLANET MJFASA TV TL TY
CERVI ALLEMAR ET TV TL TY Gw
G ESSEN INS. CLAPTON TV TL TY
KOEPON | NSEME COLBERT TV TL
AM GHETTI SUPER POSEI DON ET TY
GEGANIA D. SOLTERO ET TV TL TY
PIROLO MOM NARI MA ET TV TL TY
DOTTI | NSEME SUPERNOVA ET
SPINAL PRINCE MLITO TV TL TY
ZIAL MLLION EJECT TV TL TY
HEAV. LY GOLDEN DREAMS TL TV TY
CERETTESE INS. QUALIS TV TL TY
ROYAL GERARD EDI SON

CERETTESE NUBI A ET

BEEZE OPEC TV TL TY

ANSAL | NSEME ORO ET

LAS FARM | OTA RAMSEY ET TL
GANDY | NSEME G OTTO ET TY
ANSAL GENEVA ZI NGOR TL

GANDY GOLDDAY WARREN TV TL TY
SAMBUGARO PDG MOM FASTBALL ET
GO FARM ROYAL EUDON TV TL TY
CERETTESE | NSEME TRUELOVE ET
GO-FARM COLTRANE ET TV TL TY
Pl - VAL PUWPKIN ET

1 T020990691945
1 7020990655744
1 7017990915243
1 T020990514352
1 7098990331199
1 7019990792438
DE001501679919
1 7017991135414
1 7012990050271
1 T035990454443
1 7033990287543
1 7020990670452
1 T033990271640
NL000592179690
1 7020990741811
1T017991203159
1 7001990630175
1 7024990284220
1 T024990274239
1 7001990623299
1 7017990915130
1 T019991002548
1 7058990180857
1 7058990206801
1T019991001108
1 7019990749294
1 7019990342068
NL000765126720
NL000592179669
17017991013526
1 T028990245840
1 7019990802203
1 7036990331272
1 T034990462594
1 7020990558299
UK182661300246
1 T001990623248
1 7025990065853
1 7001990623325
NL000544817153
1 7019990844233
1 7004991016846
1 T020990586408
1 7019990844201
1 7020990655743
1 T028990237638
1 7019990815781
1 7001990623316
1 T019990863029
1 7020990547895

1135
88
163
1056
94
198
5277

107
125
151
231
123
137
1748
1501
102
116
91
159
134
111
129
61
102
258
3316
67
301
126

115
394
65
124
1344
130
76
79
73
148
82
98
647
625
68
80
68
100
96
74
96
33
78
107
866
47
169
89

QOO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO OO OO OO 6

OO 600606

2308
1315
1328
1294
1497
451
- 165
472
1712
1163
318
2210
1053

645
816
175
1186
2245
1125
1066

806
635
620
-70
1495
1195
773
1513
-158
1027
516
514
255
1584
534
907
1152
1292
150
677
-143
706
-336

2B2EE522F2EE2E22BBE652223 82383232882

EEEEEXE2E2E8E2

111
106
108
109
109
104
104
111
106
113
100
108
106

108
106
108
113
108
104
108
106

102
106
106
104
106
102
106
109
106
109
106
106
108
104

115
110
111
107
111
109
107
117
110
111
110
106
110
110
108
111
108
113
109
103
106
108
110
113
110
111
112
111
106
112
112
112
110
108
107
108
117
109
108
107
102
109
109
115
111
104
112

112
110
100
110
111
100
109
104
103
112
100
100
105
109
103
101

95
102

96
106
103
110

97
111

111
112
102
101
108

99

101
101
111
107
105
100

97
103
109
103
106
109
111
104
109
112
104
109
106
100
104
106
101
104
104
103

96
111
100
110
107
107

100
91
99

101

103
92

103
98
96
88

101
89
98

103
97
99

100

100

107
97

108
94

105
96
99

102
99

108
95
99

106

106

113
92
98

106

100

103
98
96
93
96
94
99

107

103

103

107

111
104

98
105
98
101
98
109
104
99
102
104
103
101
105
96

110
104
104

108
101
103
118
109
101
112
102

102
105
111
100
105
106
109
108

111
111
101
111
106
100
109
100

103
107
111
103

98
112
111

106
106
102
104

98

103
99
102
99
91

97

95
101
110
100
108
106

95
103
102
100
105

102
108
109
100

102

103
103
102
101
103
104
102
101

103
105
99

107
100
108

102
101

SUPER
WYVAN
MAN- OVAN
W NDBROOK
GERARD

NI AGRA
SUDAN
PLANET
GOLDWYN
HUNTER
EPIC
SUPER
DOBERVAN
MAN- OVAN
SUPER

PRI NCE
MLLION
GOLDWYN

| OTA
GERARD
SUDAN
EPIC

NI AGRA

| OTA

MAN- OVAN
GENEVA
GOLDDAY
MAN- OVAN
MLLION
GOLDFI SH
FREDDI E
BOGART

O MAN
TUGOLO
BOLTON
MAN- OVAN
SHOTTLE
RAMOS
GOLDWYN
GOLDWYN
O VAN
TITANI C
DURHAM
JEEVES
BAXTER
ACTI VE
TIMVE

O MAN
SAM
TITANI C
O MAN
JARDI N
MAC
SHOTTLE
TOYSTORY
SHOTTLE
RAMOS

| NSEME/ S.
| NSEME/ S.

CHI ACC. / TAURQVAX

| NSEME/ S.
| NSEME
| NSEMVE
| NSEME/ S.
| NSEME
| NSEME/ S.
| NSEME/ S.
| NSEME
| NSEMVE
| NSEME/ S.
| NSEME/ S.
| NSEME/ S.
| NSEME
| NSEME/ S.

CHI ACC. / TAURQVAX

| NSEME/ S.
| NSEME
| NSEMVE

I TALY
I TALY

I TALY

I TALY

I TALY

I TALY

I TALY
I TALY
I TALY
I TALY

I TALY

I NTERM ZQO - PD

| NSEME/ S.
| NSEME/ S.
| NSEME/ S.
| NSEME

| NSEME/ S.
| NSEME

| NSEME/ S.

CHI ACC. / TAUROVAX

I TALY
I TALY
I TALY

I TALY

I TALY

ABS | TALI A-CR

| NSEME/ S. | TALY

| NSEME/ S. | TALY

I NTERM ZQOO - PD
| NSEME

| NSEMVE

I NSEME/ S. | TALY

| NSEME

| NTERM ZQOO - PD
| NSEME

| NSEME/ S. | TALY

| NSEME/ S. | TALY

I NSEME/ S. | TALY
COFA/ GENESI  PRQJ
| NSEMVE

| NSEME

| NSEME

| NSEMVE

| NSEME

| NTERM ZOO - PD

.

whx

e

s

e

*

s

e

%

whx

e

*

s

e

*

*

whx

*

.

whx






